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 Strongly 
Disagree 

Disagree Don’t 
Know 

Agree Strongly 
Agree 

 

1. My child is happy in school. 
 

 2  
(2.5%) 

 20 
(24.7%) 

59 
(72.8%) 

 

2. My child feels safe. 
  1 

(1.25%) 
15 

(18.5%) 
65 

(80.25%) 
 

3. Children behave well at Britannia Bridge 
Primary School. 

 1 
(1.25%) 

6 
(7.4%) 

30 
(37%) 

44 
(54.35%) 

 

4. Teaching is good. 
   12 

(14.8%) 
69 

(85.2%) 
 

5. The school encourages children to have 
strong values (HEART). 

  1 
(1.25%) 

14 
(17.3%) 

66 
(81.45%) 

 

6. There is a wide range of clubs. 
  

 7  
(8.9%) 

17 
(25.5%) 

21 
(26.6%) 

34 (39%) 

 

7. The school is well led and managed by the 
head teacher, leadership team and 
governors. 
 

 1 
(1.26%) 

9 
(11.4%) 

13 
(16.5%) 

56 
(70.84%) 

 

8. I feel comfortable about approaching the 
school staff. 
 

  4 
(4.9%) 

9 
(11.1%) 

68 (84%) 

 

9. I have lots of opportunities to know what is 
happening in school/how my child is doing. 
 

 2  
(2.5%) 

4 
(4.9%) 

19 
(23.5%) 

56 
(69.1%) 

 

10. I would recommend the school to others. 
 

  1 
(1.26%) 

14 
(17.7%) 

64 
(81.04%) 

 

What do you like about Britannia Bridge Primary 
School? 

Teaching 
Strong values 
Works alongside families 
It’s a community 
Friendly 
Kind and Supportive 
Polite staff, want the best for children. 
Positive attitude and encourage children. 
Easy to speak to and approachable. 
Strong communication 
Good staff 
Support network/lovely staff 
Supportive 
Things they do and teach the kids 



       

Approachable staff 
Clean school and grounds 
Good sense of community 
Space for children to play 
Library – but needs to be more accessible  
Help the children gain confidence 
Staff/learning/activities 
Fun things to do, especially football 
Clean and safe 
Teachers, cleanliness and learning 
Happy staff, happy kids and very approachable 
Teachers are lovely 
Good teaching 
Friendly and very approachable  
My son loves the school! 
Everything  
Honest/approachable and focused 
Staff are all great 
Wide variety of learning 
Intervention given 
Very friendly, lots of parent activities 
Regular updates on Tapestry 
Creative lessons 
Staff, family ethics and good communication 
Genuinely care – always help when needed – kids are 
happy, so are we! 
Staff, school, everything! 
Staff support 
Running track 
Children are happy and teachers always push to do 
better. 
My daughter loves school 
Helpful staff, inclusion for pupils. 
How happy my child is 
Family atmosphere 

 

Is there anything you would like to change?  
 

More selection of clubs’ (x 12) 
Communication outside of Facebook 
Mental Health awareness and education 
Occasional 1:1 time, updates on how the children are 
doing. 
Adult size seats at parents evening 
More communication between staff and parents 
Feedback from teachers on progress 
Nothing 
Nothing, perfection is placed here! 
Food options for dietary requirements 
 

 

Any other comments? 
 
 

 

 
 


