

Britannia Bridge Primary School Winifred Street Lower Ince Wigan WN3 4SD

Telephone: 01942 760036 E-Mail - enquiries@britanniabridge.co.uk

Headteacher: Mrs C Pidegon-Duncalf

Parent Feedback Questionnaire - Summer Term 2022

	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Don't Know	Agree	Strongly Agree
My child is happy in school.		2 (2.5%)		20 (24.7%)	59 (72.8%)
2. My child feels safe.			1 (1.25%)	15 (18.5%)	65 (80.25%)
Children behave well at Britannia Bridge Primary School.		1 (1.25%)	6 (7.4%)	30 (37%)	44 (54.35%)
4. Teaching is good.				12 (14.8%)	69 (85.2%)
The school encourages children to have strong values (HEART).			1 (1.25%)	14 (17.3%)	66 (81.45%)
6. There is a wide range of clubs.		7 (8.9%)	17 (25.5%)	21 (26.6%)	34 (39%)
The school is well led and managed by the head teacher, leadership team and governors.		1 (1.26%)	9 (11.4%)	13 (16.5%)	56 (70.84%)
I feel comfortable about approaching the school staff.			4 (4.9%)	9 (11.1%)	68 (84%)
I have lots of opportunities to know what is happening in school/how my child is doing.		2 (2.5%)	4 (4.9%)	19 (23.5%)	56 (69.1%)
10. I would recommend the school to others.			1 (1.26%)	14 (17.7%)	64 (81.04%)
What do you like about Britannia Bridge Primary School?	Teaching Strong values Works alongside families It's a community Friendly Kind and Supportive Polite staff, want the best for children. Positive attitude and encourage children. Easy to speak to and approachable. Strong communication Good staff Support network/lovely staff Supportive Things they do and teach the kids				

'For Each and









Approachable staff Clean school and grounds Good sense of community Space for children to play Library – but needs to be more accessible Help the children gain confidence Staff/learning/activities Fun things to do, especially football Clean and safe Teachers, cleanliness and learning Happy staff, happy kids and very approachable Teachers are lovely Good teaching Friendly and very approachable My son loves the school! Everything Honest/approachable and focused Staff are all great Wide variety of learning Intervention given Very friendly, lots of parent activities Regular updates on Tapestry Creative lessons Staff, family ethics and good communication Genuinely care - always help when needed - kids are happy, so are we! Staff, school, everything! Staff support Running track Children are happy and teachers always push to do better. My daughter loves school Helpful staff, inclusion for pupils. How happy my child is Family atmosphere More selection of clubs' (x 12) Is there anything you would like to change? Communication outside of Facebook Mental Health awareness and education Occasional 1:1 time, updates on how the children are Adult size seats at parents evening More communication between staff and parents Feedback from teachers on progress Nothing, perfection is placed here! Food options for dietary requirements Any other comments?

'For Each







